C T CORPORATION SYSTE	M	
Requestor's Neme		
660 East Jufferson Str Address	eet	
Tallahassee, Florida	32301	
City State Zip	Phone Phone	60000161374
CORPORA	904-222-1092 TION(8) NAME	-10/18/9501031013 *****70.00 ******70.0
		······································
	·	
#		
	Matio Pavers To	
		1 00
HCProlit		HI:32
() NonProfit	() Amendment	
() Limited Liability Comp	any	()
_	() Dissolution/Wit	hdrawal () Mark
() Limited Partnership	() Annual Report	
() Reinstatement	() Reservation	() Other () Change of R.A.
) Certified Copy	() Photo Copies	() Fictitious Name
	() moto copies	() CUS/ G/S
Coll Mitters Desit		
) Call When Ready Walk In	() Call If Problem	() After 4:30
) Call When Ready Walk In) Mail Out	() Cell if Problem () Will Weit	() After 4:30 Pick Up
) Walk In) Mail Out	() Cell if Problem () Will Welt	() After 4:30
) Mail Out	() Call If Problem () Will Welt	() After 4:30
Walk In) Mail Out lame wallability	() Will Weit	PLEASE RETURN EXTRA COPY(S)
Walk In) Mail Out lame vallability	() Cell II Problem () Will Welt 10 / 18 / 95 3: 00	() After 4:30

APPLICATION EY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

 METRO PAVERS, INC. (Name of corporation: must include the word "INCORPORATED", "COMPANY", "CORPORATION", or words or abbreviations of like import in language as will clearly indicate that it is a corporation instead of a natural person or partnership if not so contained in the name at present.)

2.		4
	(State or country under the law of which it is incorporated) (FEI number,	if applicable)
4.	J. Perpetuar	170 - (A)
	(Date of incorporation) (Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or	"osrpetual")
6.		DCT
	(Date first transacted business in Florida. (See sections 607.1501, 607.1502, and 817.156, F.S.))	IRY IN
7.	1722 STEVENS DRIVE, Iowa City, Iowa 52240	
	(Current mailing address)	33 STE
	(ourent maining address)	3 47

8. GRAVING AND PAVING

(Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in the state of Florida)

9. Name and street address of Fiorida registered agent:

Name: <u>C T Corporation System</u>

Office Address: Island Poad

Plantation , Florida, 33324

(Zip Code)

10. Registered agent acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligation of my position as registered agent.

C T Corporation System

Uldus

(Registered agent's signature) (Officer)

Adrienne M. Jacklin, Asst. Secy.

(Type Name and Title of Officer)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and addresses of officers and/or directors:

A. DIRECTORS

Chairman: <u>See attached list of directory</u>	
Vice Chairman: see attached list of directors	(<u>2</u>)
Address:	5502円 350CT
Director: <u>See attached list of directors</u>	FILED
Address:	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
Director: Address:	- <u>3</u>
OFFICERS	
President: See attached list of officers	
Address:	
Vice President:	
Address:	
Secretary:	
Address:	

Β.

Treasurer:			•		
Address:	 	 		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.

13.

application)

14. KENNETH L. ALBRECHT

PRESIDENT

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

95 OCT 18 AH 11: 34 5.101

OFF ICERS

.....

NAME.	OFFICE	ADDRESS
Kenneth L. Albrecht	President, Treasurer	2929 N. Liberty Rd. N.E. North Liberty, IA 52317
Wayne Kempf	Vice President, Secretary	604 Larch Lane Iowa City, IA 52245
Nicholas R. Kempf	Vice President	7 Penn Circle Iowa City, IA 52240
Craig S. Albrecht	Vice President	3705 Johnston Way N.E. North Liberty, IA 52317

DIRECTORS

NONE

SECRETARY OF STATE , , 95 OCT 18 AN 11: 34

No. 00080817 Date: 10/13/1995

SECRETARY OF STATE

490 DP-000027581 CT CORPORATION SYSTEM ATTN:MARILYN HICKOK 2222 GRAND AVE BOX 10434 DES MOINES, IA 50306

CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

Name: METRO PAVERS, INC. Begin date: 19660606 Expiration: PERPETUAL

I, PAUL D. PATE, secretary of state of the state of Iowa, ω Custodian of the records of incorporations, certify that the Corporation named on this certificate is in existence and was duly incorporated under the laws of Iowa on the date printed above, that all fees required by the Iowa business corporation act have been paid by the corporation, that the most recent annual corporate report has been filed by the secretary of state, and that articles of dissolution have not been filed.

> Printed on Recycled Pape

SECRETARY OF STATE

95 OCT 18

		722 S	TEVENS	÷ = - · · ·				:	
	IO\), BOX 2 ITY, IOW		#		2000 Office U	00214 04/21/97- *****35.0 # Only	9012 0109400 0 *****35,
	CORPORATIO	JN I	NAME	(S) & DOCU	1 NT NUN	/BER(S)), (if known):		
	1(0	Corpo	pration N	ame)	(D)	ocument #))		
	2(Согра	ration N	amc)		ocument #)	•	·····	
	3								
•	(Corpo	ration N	ame)	(De	ocument #)	1		
i.	4								
4 54	((Corpi	visition N	ame)	<u>(D</u>	ocument #)			
а С			-		ס	_		,	
4 * 6	Walk in] _{Pick}	up time			Certified Copy		
	Walk in Mail out) Pick) Will 1	up time wait	Photocopy				
FALSVAY.T.	Walk in Mail out) _{Pick}) _{Will v}	up time wait	Photocopy		Certified Copy		<u>.</u>
	Walk in Mail out) Pick) Will (up time wait	Photocopy		Certified Copy Certificate of S	Status	3
	Walk in Mail out) Pick) Will v	up time wait	Photocopy NTS A., Officer/Dire		Certified Copy Certificate of S	Status	3
	Walk in Mail out Wew FILINGS Profit NonProfit) Pick) Will v	up time wait AMENDME: Amendment Resignation of R.	Photocopy NTS A., Officer/Dire		Certified Copy Certificate of S	Status	97 17 17
	Walk in Mail out WEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability) Pick	up time wait AMENDME Amendment Resignation of R. Change of Regist	Photocopy NTS A., Officer/Dire		Certified Copy Certificate of S	Status	
	Walk in Mail out Mew FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other) Pick	up time wait AMENDME Amendment Resignation of R. Change of Regist Dissolution/With Merger	Photocopy NTS A., Officer/Dire ered Agent drawy		Certified Copy Certificate of S	Status	
	Walk in Mail out WEW FILINGS) Pick	up time wait AMENDME: Amendment Resignation of R. Change of Regist Dissolution/With Merger REGISTR	Photocopy NTS A., Officer/Dire ered Agent drawy		Certified Copy	Status	
	Walk in Mail out Mew FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other) Pick) Will (up time wait AMENDME Amendment Resignation of R Change of Regist Dissolution/With Merger REGISTR QUALIFIC	Photocopy NTS A., Officer/Dire ered Agent drawy		Certified Copy Certificate of S	Status	
	Walk in Mail out Wew FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other) Pick	up time wait Amendment Amendment Resignation of R. Change of Regist Dissolution/With Merger REGISTR QUALIFIC Foreign	Photocopy NTS A., Officer/Dire cred Agent drawy		Certified Copy Certificate of S	Status	
	Walk in Mail out Mail out WEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILING) Pick	up time wait	Photocopy NTS A., Officer/Dire cred Agent drawy		Certified Copy Certificate of S	Status	
	Walk in Mail out Weile Mail out Mail out Sew FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILING Annual Report Fictitious Name) Pick	up time wait Amendment Amendment Resignation of R. Change of Regist Dissolution/With Merger REGISTR QUALIFIC Foreign	Photocopy NTS A., Officer/Dire cred Agent drawy		Certified Copy Certificate of S	Status	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR WITHDRAWAL OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS OR CONDUCT AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

METRO PAVERS, INC.	
(Name of Corporation)	
 IOWA	
(Incorporated Under Laws Of)	

This corporation is no longer transacting business or conducting affairs within the State of Florida and hereby voluntarily surrenders its authority to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

This corporation revokes the authority of its registered agent in Florida to accept service on its behalf and appoints the Department of State as its agent for service of process based on a cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

The following is a current mailing address to which the Department of State may mail a copy of any process against this corporation that may be served on the Department.

P.O. Box 251 Iow	a City, Iowa 52244 Address)	
(Mailing A	Address)	
(City/ Stat	e /Zip)	
		·
The corporation agrees to notify the Department o	f State in the future of any chang	ze in its mailing
address.		
1200.4		· •
- Signature	Vice President Title	
Craig S. Albrecht	April 17, 1997	
0		
Typed or printed name	Date	200 10
		AR A
		AS AS
		≥ ⊓